Period of Insurance From 15:00 Hours of 31/01/2024 To Midnight of 30/01/2025 

Risk Coverage Details:- 

No. of Employees/Members covered 138 

No. of Dependents Covered 254 

Total No. of Persons covered 392 

Sum Insured Slab/s( ) 300000 

Total Sum Insured( ) 41,400,000.00 

Total Sum Insured (in words) Four crores fourteen lakhs rupees only 

Cover type basis Family Floater Basis 

Family Definition Self,Employee/Member's legal spouse,Children 

Base Covers:- 

In-patient Hospitalisation Expenses Cover 

Room, Boarding and Nursing expenses(per day limit)- 1% of Sum Insured or   3,000.00 or Actual Expenses